Solid End Mill Z Series
4 Different Types of Design
For Various Machining Applications from  Steel to Super Alloy
Radius Z1MPCR / Z1MPLC
Roughing Z5MCR
Square / Ball-nose Z1M / Z1MB
For Super Alloy Machining   ZH1MCR
Chatter-resistant Machining for Steel and Difficult-to-Cut Material

  Oxidation Temperature  : 1.100°C
First choice in Z Series Designated for Super Alloy Machining such as Inconel®
Square (Z1M) Ball-nose (Z1MB) Radius
Radius End Mill with 5 flutes for Roughing
High Efficiency Machining for Various Workpiece from Steel to Super Alloy
(Unit : mm) (Unit : mm)
Z1MPCR / Z1MPLC Lineup (Radius)
Z1MPCR (Medium) Z1MPLC (Long shank, Short length of cut type)
 Description *Code Stock
Outside Dia. Mill Dia.
Tolerance
Corner Radius Length of Cut Shank Dia. Overall Length No. of Inserts
r ℓ øDs L ZøDc
Z1MPCR010-030-R01 46873 1 +0.012
-0.012 0.1 3 6 57 4
Z1MPCR015-045-R01 46849 1.5 +0.012
-0.012 0.1 4.5 6 57 4
Z1MPCR020-060-R02 46850 2 +0.012
-0.012 0.2 6 6 57 4
Z1MPCR025-070-R02 46874 2.5 +0.012
-0.012 0.2 7 6 57 4
Z1MPCR030-080-R03 46851
3
0
-0.030
0.3
8 6 57 4
Z1MPCR030-080-R05 46880 0.5
Z1MPCR040-110-R03 46852
4
0
-0.030
0.3
11 6 57 4
Z1MPCR040-110-R05 46881 0.5
Z1MPCR060-130-R05 46854
6
0
-0.030
0.5
13 6 57 4Z1MPCR060-130-R10 46855 1.0
Z1MPCR060-130-R15 46884 1.5
Z1MPCR080-190-R05 46856
8
0
-0.040
0.5
19 8 63 4
Z1MPCR080-190-R10 46857 1.0
Z1MPCR080-190-R15 46886 1.5
Z1MPCR080-190-R20 46887 2.0
Z1MPCR100-220-R05 46858
10
0
-0.040
0.5
22 10 72 4
Z1MPCR100-220-R10 46859 1.0
Z1MPCR100-220-R15 46889 1.5
Z1MPCR100-220-R20 46890 2.0
Z1MPCR120-260-R05 46860
12
0
-0.050
0.5
26 12 83 4
Z1MPCR120-260-R10 46893 1.0
Z1MPCR120-260-R15 46894 1.5
Z1MPCR120-260-R20 46895 2.0
Z1MPCR120-260-R30 42718 3.0
Z1MPCR160-320-R10 46863
16
0
-0.050
1.0
32 16 92 4
Z1MPCR160-320-R15 46898 1.5
Z1MPCR160-320-R20 46899 2.0
Z1MPCR160-320-R30 46864 3.0
Z1MPCR200-380-R10 46865
20
0
-0.050
1.0
38 20 104 4Z1MPCR200-380-R20 46904 2.0
Z1MPCR200-380-R30 42722 3.0
Description *Code Stock
Outside
Dia. Mill Dia.
Tolerance

Shank
Dia.
Overall
Length
No. of
Inserts
r ℓ øD1 ℓ2 øDs L ZøDc
Z1MPLC060-080-R05 46821 6 0
-0.030 0.5 8 5.5 24 6 75 4
Z1MPLC080-100-R10 46822
8
0
-0.040
1.0
10 7.5 32 8 75 4
Z1MPLC080-100-R20 46823 2.0
Z1MPLC100-120-R10 46824
10
0
-0.040
1.0
12 9.5 40 10 100 4
Z1MPLC100-120-R20 46825 2.0
Z1MPLC120-150-R10 46826
12
0
-0.050
1.0
15 11.5 48 12 100 4
Z1MPLC120-150-R15 46827 1.5
Z1MPLC120-150-R20 46828 2.0
Z1MPLC120-150-R30 46829 3.0
Z1MPLC160-200-R10 46830
16
0
-0.050
1.0
20 15.5 65 16 115 4
Z1MPLC160-200-R15 46831 1.5
Z1MPLC160-200-R20 46832 2.0
Z1MPLC160-200-R30 46833 3.0
Z1MPLC200-240-R10 46836
20
0
-0.050
1.0
24 19.5 80 20 140 4
Z1MPLC200-240-R15 46837 1.5
Z1MPLC200-240-R20 46838 2.0
Z1MPLC200-240-R30 46839 3.0
*The code is a reference number that is listed on the product.
  When ordering, please refer to "Description" in the table.
*The code is a reference number that is listed on the product.
  When ordering, please refer to "Description" in the table.

(Unit : mm)
Z5MCR Lineup (Radius)
Z5MCR (Radius)
Description *Code Stock
Outside Dia.
Mill Dia. Tolerance
Corner Radius Length of Cut Shank Dia. Overall Length No. of Inserts
r ℓ øDs L ZøDc
Z5MCR060-130-R03 47001
6
0
-0.030
0.3
13 6 57 5
Z5MCR060-130-R05 47002 0.5
Z5MCR060-130-R10 47003 1.0
Z5MCR060-130-R15 47004 1.5
Z5MCR080-180-R05 47006
8
0
-0.040
0.5
18 8 63 5
Z5MCR080-180-R10 47007 1.0
Z5MCR080-180-R15 47008 1.5
Z5MCR080-180-R20 47009 2.0
Z5MCR100-220-R05 47011
10
0
-0.040
0.5
22 10 72 5
Z5MCR100-220-R10 47012 1.0
Z5MCR100-220-R15 47013 1.5
Z5MCR100-220-R20 47014 2.0
Z5MCR120-260-R05 47017
12
0
-0.050
0.5
26 12 83 5
Z5MCR120-260-R10 47019 1.0
Z5MCR120-260-R15 47020 1.5
Z5MCR120-260-R20 47021 2.0
Z5MCR120-260-R30 47023 3.0
Z5MCR160-350-R10 47033
16
0
-0.050
1.0
35 16 92 5
Z5MCR160-350-R15 47034 1.5
Z5MCR160-350-R20 47035 2.0
Z5MCR160-350-R30 47037 3.0
Z5MCR200-430-R10 47054
20
0
-0.050
1.0
43 20 104 5Z5MCR200-430-R20 47056 2.0
Z5MCR200-430-R30 47058 3.0
Z5MCR250-530-R10 47078
25
0
-0.050
1.0
53 25 121 5Z5MCR250-530-R20 47079 2.0
Z5MCR250-530-R30 47081 3.0
*The code is a reference number that is listed on the product.  When ordering, please refer to "Description" in the table.
øD
c
L

Outside Dia.
Mill Dia. Tolerance
Length of Cut Shank Dia. Overall Length No. of Inserts
Fig.
ℓ øDs L ZøDc
Z1M030-080 46357 3 0
-0.030 8 6 57 4 1
Z1M040-110 46358 4 0
-0.030 11 6 57 4 1
Z1M050-130 46359 5 0
-0.030 13 6 57 4 1
Z1M060-130 46360 6 0
-0.030 13 6 57 4 1
Z1M080-190 46362 8 0
-0.040 19 8 63 4 1
Z1M100-220 46364 10 0
-0.040 22 10 72 4 1
Z1M120-260 46366 12 0
-0.050 26 12 83 4 1
Z1M140-260 46368 14 0
-0.050 26 14 83 4 1
Z1M160-320 46370 16 0
-0.050 32 16 92 4 1
Z1M180-320 46372 18 0
-0.050 32 18 92 4 1
Z1M200-380 46374 20 0
-0.050 38 20 104 4 1
Z1M250-380 46376 25 0
-0.050 38 25 104 4 1
Description *Code Stock
Radius of Ball-nose Radius of Ball-nose
Tolerance
Outside Dia. Length of Cut Shank Dia. Overall Length No. of Inserts
Fig.
øDc ℓ øDs L ZR
Z1MB030-080 46354 1.5 ±0.013 3 8 6 57 4 2
Z1MB040-110 46355 2 ±0.013 4 11 6 57 4 2
Z1MB050-130 46356 2.5 ±0.013 5 13 6 57 4 2
Z1MB060-130 46343 3 ±0.013 6 13 6 57 4 2
Z1MB080-190 46344 4 ±0.013 8 19 8 63 4 2
Z1MB100-220 46345 5 ±0.013 10 22 10 72 4 2
Z1MB120-260 46346 6 ±0.013 12 26 12 83 4 2
Z1MB140-260 46347 7 ±0.013 14 26 14 83 4 2
Z1MB160-320 46348 8 ±0.013 16 32 16 92 4 2
Z1MB180-320 46349 9 ±0.013 18 32 18 92 4 2
Z1MB200-380 46350 10 ±0.013 20 38 20 104 4 2
Z1MB250-380 46351 12.5 ±0.013 25 38 25 104 4 2
*The code is a reference number that is listed on the product.  When ordering, please refer to "Description" in the table.
*The code is a reference number that is listed on the product.  When ordering, please refer to "Description" in the table.
L
ℓ

r
øD
sh
6
Description *Code Stock
Outside Dia.
Mill Dia. Tolerance
Corner Radius Length of Cut Shank Dia. Overall Length No. of Inserts
r ℓ øDs L ZøDc
ZH1MCR060-130-R05 46450
6
0
-0.030
0.5
13 6 57 4ZH1MCR060-130-R10 46451 1.0
ZH1MCR060-130-R15 46452 1.5
ZH1MCR080-190-R05 46453
8
0
-0.040
0.5
19 8 63 4ZH1MCR080-190-R10 46454 1.0
ZH1MCR080-190-R15 46455 1.5
ZH1MCR100-220-R05 46456
10
0
-0.040
0.5
22 10 72 4
ZH1MCR100-220-R10 46457 1.0
ZH1MCR100-220-R15 46458 1.5
ZH1MCR100-220-R20 46459 2.0
ZH1MCR120-260-R05 46460
12
0
-0.050
0.5
26 12 83 4
ZH1MCR120-260-R10 46461 1.0
ZH1MCR120-260-R15 46462 1.5
ZH1MCR120-260-R20 46463 2.0
ZH1MCR120-260-R30 46464 3.0
ZH1MCR160-320-R15 46465
16
0
-0.050
1.5
32 16 92 4ZH1MCR160-320-R20 46466 2.0
ZH1MCR160-320-R30 46467 3.0
ZH1MCR200-380-R30 46468 20 0
-0.050 3.0 38 20 104 4
*The code is a reference number that is listed on the product.  When ordering, please refer to "Description" in the table.  : Standard Stock
7
Helix Angle : 38° / 41°